
Square Feet

Length

Width

Ceiling Height

Reception

Gatsby A

1,209

31’

39’

7’ 7”

89 GUESTS

Gatsby B

1,188

33’

36’

7’ 7”

78 GUESTS

Ritz

513

27’

19’

-

Classroom 60 GUESTS 60 GUESTS

Conference - - 12 GUESTS

Rounds
60 GUESTS

55 GUESTS
WITH BUFFET TABLES

55 GUESTS
WITH BUFFET TABLES

60 GUESTS

Theatre 70 GUESTS 70 GUESTS
-

-

-

-

30 GUESTS 30 GUESTS
-U-Shaped

MEETING SPACES

GATSBY A&B GATSBY A

RITZ

GATSBY COMBINED OCCUPANCY = 167 PEOPLE



AV PRICING
Add Ons

AV Cart  (per station)

EV Wireless Mic

Lapel Mic

Wireless Presentation Remote

Podium

Easel

Easel with Pad & Markers

Easel with Whiteboard

Notepads & Pens 
(per Guest)

B&W Printing Service (per page)

Color Printing Service (per page)

Dance Floor

Stage

$175

$50

$75

$25

$50

$25

$25

$25

$2 

$0.25

$0.40

$350

$250


