

Square Feet

Length

Width

Ceiling Height





Classroom



Theatre



Conference



U-Shaped



MEETING SPACES

Gatsby A	Gatsby B	Ritz
1,209	1,188	513
31'	33'	27'
39'	36'	19'
7' 7"	7' 7"	-
89 GUESTS	78 GUESTS	-
60 guests 55 guests with buffet tables	60 guests 55 guests WITH BUFFET TABLES	-
60 guests	60 GUESTS	-
70 guests	70 guests	-
-	-	12 GUESTS

GATSBY COMBINED OCCUPANCY = 167 PEOPLE

30 GUESTS



30 GUESTS







AV PRICING

Add Ons

AV Cart (per station)	\$175
EV Wireless Mic	\$50
Lapel Mic	\$75
Wireless Presentation Remote	\$25
Podium	\$50
Easel	\$25
Easel with Pad & Markers	\$25
Easel with Whiteboard	\$25
Notepads & Pens (per Guest)	\$2
B&W Printing Service (per page)	\$0.25
Color Printing Service (per page)	\$0.40
Dance Floor	\$350
Stage	\$250